
T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Πλακόστρωτο

Τσιμεντένια επιφάνεια

Κτίριο

Tοίχος

Υπόστεγο

Ηλιακοί θερμοσύφωνες

Καλυμένη βεράντα

Πέργολα

Κοιμητήριο

Ντεπόζιτα νερού

Nτεπόζιτο υγραερίου

Tοίχος αντιστήριξης

 επενδυμένος με πέτρα

Κοτέτσι

Κοτέτσι

Ακάλυπτη

βεράντα

Βρύση

Τοίχος

Αντιστήριξης

Τοίχος

Αντιστήριξης

371,94

372,11

371,84

371,49

371,44

371,43

371,42

372,17

371,41

371,33

371,34

370,94

371,13

371,10

370,99

370,82

370,87

370,94

371,07

371,17

371,03

370,86

370,83

370,93

370,74

371,04

371,29

371,53

371,71

369,36

369,08

369,14

369,10

367,57

367,69

367,61

367,86

368,16368,11

367,92

368,05

368,10

368,04

367,75

367,05

366,19

365,23

364,29

363,50

362,85

362,18

362,14

361,59

361,49

361,54

361,76

362,06

361,80

362,94

363,14

364,14

364,18

365,18

366,28

366,00

366,18

364,31

365,18

366,18

366,91

367,55

368,08

367,85

367,67

367,68

367,64

367,40

368,05

368,87

369,29

370,75

370,82

370,91
370,69

370,53

370,45

370,78

Πρανές

(H δεύτερη

 σειρά αμυγδαλιών

 βρίσκεται ακριβώς κάτω

από αυτή την γραμμή)

375,01

374,16

Υψόμετρο στέγης

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Eγγεγραμμένο μονοπάτι

TEM.709

ΤΕΜ.701

TEM.710

ΤΕΜ.807

TEM.808

Eγγεγραμμένο

 αρδευτικό κανάλι

Ηλιακοί θερμοσύφωνες

Φωτοβολταϊκό σύστημα

370.76

370.82

371.07

371.00

371.00

371.22

371.31

371.08

371.12

370.86

370.98

371.20

371.26

371.46

371.41

371.19

370.96

371.04

371.07

370.97

371.05

370.92

371.07

370.98

372.07

372.34

371.79

371.39

371.20

371.07

373.15

373.06

371.96

371.89

371.65

372.99

373.01

373.40

373.36

373.13

372,83

373,03

373,14

373,70

373,15

373,29

373,13

372,89

372,54

372,60

373,13

372,72

372,92

373,00

372,89

372,79

372,66

372,57

372,53

373,13

372,98

372,89

372,78

375,98

375,94

375,90

374,54

373,17

373,14

374,53

374,35

374,33

373,88

373,82

373,71

373,46

373,23

373,10

373,03

372,97

372,94

372,99

373,02

371,72

372,42

371,35

371,21

375,53

375,31

375,14

375,51

375,86

375,43

374,60

374,03

372,39

376.88

376.70

375.74

376.70

376.89

377.04

377.16

377.12

377.03

377.14

377.95

377.34

377.02
377.05

377.01

376.79

376.31

376.57

375.69

377.09

377.10

377.12

377.14

377.05

377.08

377.11

377.18

376.92

376.88

376.79

376.91

377.09

377.06

376.92

376.94

376.86

376.90

376.94

376.91

376.91

376.81

376.95

377.13

377.08

377.08

377.07

377.02

377.15

376.97

377.08

377.14

377.02

377.06

377.16

377.35

377.47

377.23

377.16

377.10

377.19

377.12

377.17

378.19

378.04

378.90

378.83

378.97

379.07

380.05

380.05

379.98

379.97

378.03

378.01

379.65

379.93

380.11

380.46

381.09

381.66

382.10

383.01

383.35

383.95

383.99

383.96

384.00

384.14

383.86

385.22

384.63

384.99

384.68

383.47

382.67

381.81

381.49

380.75

380.13

379.74

379.30

379.36

379.38

379.09

378.73

378.83

379.15380.37

379.20

378.89

378.50

378.08

378.09

377.55

377.63

376.75

376.41

376.34

373.46

373.53

373.74

373.69

373.52

373.64

373.64

373.84

373.76

374.04

374.26

374.72

375.00

374.56

374.36

373.97

373.81

373.81

373.80

373.83

374.05

373.31

373.59

377.96

378.14

378.05

378.60

379.11

379.42

380.23

381.10

370.87

370.71

370.48

370.44

371.43

370.38

370.75

371.22

371.22

371.97

372.61

372.57

372.33

369.52

371.23

371.32

371.22

370.96

370.73

370.63

370.49

370.84

370.94

371.12

371.41

371.68

371.80

371.52

371.27

371.25

371.39

375.41

375.42

374.32

375.91

376.12

376.44

376.31

377.42

377.10

376.90

376.41

376.76

376.99

376.58

376.34

376.12

375.85

376.11

376.41

378.41

371.58

371.27

371.22

371.11

371.25

371.11

371.06

371.12

371.44

371.42

371.08

370.94

371.00

370.95

370.80

370.89

370.96

371.15

371.35

371.60

371.61

371.63

371.61

371.23

371.09

370.90

370.84

370.63

370.35

370.62

370.99

371.30

371.43

371.52

371.58

371.56

371.48

371.37

371.72

371.72

371.78

372.87

371,81

371,74

373.17

373.22

373.04

372.92

372.61

372.44

372.80

371.80

372.23

372.56

372.70

372.99

372.74

372.95

373.13

373.23

373.28

373.24

373.23

373.23

373.26

373.34

373.67

378.19

Προτεινόμενη

 περίφραξη

ΠΡΟΤΕΙΝΟΜΕΝΟ ΧΩΡΟΤΑΞΙΚΟ

ΚΛ.1:500

000.00 ΥΦΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΑ ΥΨΟΜΕΤΡΑ

ΠΡΟΤΕΙΝΟΜΕΝΑ ΥΨΟΜΕΤΡΑ

+372.40

+372.40

+372.40

+372.40

+373.00

+369.65

+369.65



T

T

T

T

Πλακόστρωτο

Τσιμεντένια επιφάνεια

Κτίριο

Tοίχος

Υπόστεγο

Ηλιακοί θερμοσύφωνες

Καλυμένη βεράντα

Πέργολα

Κοιμητήριο

Ντεπόζιτα νερού

Nτεπόζιτο υγραερίου

Tοίχος αντιστήριξης

 επενδυμένος με πέτρα

Κοτέτσι

Κοτέτσι

Ακάλυπτη

βεράντα

Βρύση

Τοίχος

Αντιστήριξης

Τοίχος

Αντιστήριξης

371,94

372,11

371,84

371,49

371,44

371,43

371,42

372,17

371,41

371,33

371,34

370,94

371,13

371,10

370,99

370,82

370,87

370,94

371,07

371,17

371,03

370,86

370,83

370,93

370,74

371,04

371,29

371,53

371,71

369,36

369,08

369,14

369,10

367,57

367,69

367,61

367,86

368,16368,11

367,92

368,05

368,10

368,04

367,75

367,05

366,19

365,23

364,29

363,50

362,85

362,18

362,14

361,59

361,49

361,54

361,76

362,06

361,80

362,94

363,14

364,14

364,18

365,18

366,28

366,00

366,18

364,31

365,18

366,18

366,91

367,55

368,08

367,85

367,67

367,68

367,64

367,40

368,05

368,87

369,29

370,75

370,82

370,91

370,69

370,53

370,45

370,78

Πρανές

(H δεύτερη

 σειρά αμυγδαλιών

 βρίσκεται ακριβώς κάτω

από αυτή την γραμμή)

375,01

374,16

Υψόμετρο στέγης

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Προτεινόμενη περίφραξη

Υφιστάμενη περίφραξη

Εγγεγραμμένος δρόμος

σύνορο

Eγγεγραμμένο μονοπάτι

TEM.703

TEM.810

ΤΕΜ.814

TEM.709

ΤΕΜ.701

TEM.710

ΤΕΜ.807

TEM.808

Eγγεγραμμένο

 αρδευτικό κανάλι

Ηλιακοί θερμοσύφωνες

Φωτοβολταϊκό σύστημα

370.76

370.82

371.07

371.00

371.00

371.22

371.31

371.08

371.12

370.86

370.98

371.20

371.26

371.46

371.41

371.19

370.96

371.04

371.07

370.97

371.05

370.92

371.07

370.98

372.07

372.34

371.79

371.39

371.20

371.07

373.15

373.06

371.96

371.89

371.65

372.99

373.01

373.40

373.36

373.13

372,83

373,03

373,14

373,70

373,15

373,29

373,13

372,89

372,54

372,60

373,13

372,72

372,92

373,00

372,89

372,79

372,66

372,57

372,53

373,13

372,98

372,89

372,78

375,98

375,94

375,90

374,54

373,17

373,14

374,53

374,35

374,33

373,88

373,82

373,71

373,46

373,23

373,10

373,03

372,97

372,94

372,99

373,02

371,72

372,42

371,35

371,21

375,53

375,31

375,14

375,51

375,86

375,43

374,60

374,03

372,39

376.88

376.70

375.74

376.70

376.89

377.04

377.16

377.12

377.03

377.14

377.95

377.34

377.02
377.05

377.01

376.79

376.31

376.57

375.69

377.09

377.10

377.12

377.14

377.05

377.08

377.11

377.18

376.92

376.88

376.79

376.91

377.09

377.06

376.92

376.94

376.86

376.90

376.94

376.91

376.91

376.81

376.95

377.13

377.08

377.08

377.07

377.02

377.15

376.97

377.08

377.14

377.02

377.06

377.16

377.35

377.47

377.23

377.16

377.10

377.19

377.12

377.17

378.19

378.04

378.90

378.83

378.97

379.07

380.05

380.05

379.98

379.97

378.03

378.01

379.65

379.93

380.11

380.46

381.09

381.66

382.10

383.01

383.35

383.95

383.99

383.96

384.00

384.14

383.86

385.22

384.63

384.99

384.68

383.47

382.67

381.81

381.49

380.75

380.13

379.74

379.30

379.36

379.38

379.09

378.73

378.83

379.15380.37

379.20

378.89

378.50

378.08

378.09

377.55

377.63

376.75

376.41

376.34

373.46

373.53

373.74

373.69

373.52

373.64

373.64

373.84

373.76

374.04

374.26

374.72

375.00

374.56

374.36

373.97

373.81

373.81

373.80

373.83

374.05

373.31

373.59

377.96

378.14

378.05

378.60

379.11

379.42

380.23

381.10

370.87

370.71

370.48

370.44

371.43

370.38

370.75

371.22

371.22

371.97

372.61

372.57

372.33

369.52

371.23

371.32

371.22

370.96

370.73

370.63

370.49

370.84

370.94

371.12

371.41

371.68

371.80

371.52

371.27

371.25

371.39

375.41

375.42

374.32

375.91

376.12

376.44

376.31

377.42

377.10

376.90

376.41

376.76

376.99

376.58

376.34

376.12

375.85

376.11

376.41

378.41

371.58

371.27

371.22

371.11

371.25

371.11

371.06

371.12

371.44

371.42

371.08

370.94

371.00

370.95

370.80

370.89

370.96

371.15

371.35

371.60

371.61

371.63

371.61

371.23

371.09

370.90

370.84

370.63

370.35

370.62

370.99

371.30

371.43

371.52

371.58

371.56

371.48

371.37

371.72

371.72

371.78

372.87

371,81

371,74

373.17

373.22

373.04

372.92

372.61

372.44

372.80

371.80

372.23

372.56

372.70

372.99

372.74

372.95

373.13

373.23

373.28

373.24

373.23

373.23

373.26

373.34

373.67

378.19

Προτεινόμενη

 περίφραξη

000.00

ΥΦΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΑ ΥΨΟΜΕΤΡΑ

ΠΡΟΤΕΙΝΟΜΕΝΑ ΥΨΟΜΕΤΡΑ

+372.40

+372.40

+372.40

+372.40

+373.00

+369.65

+369.65

ΠΡΟΤΕΙΝΟΜΕΝΟ ΧΩΡΟΤΑΞΙΚΟ

ΚΛ.1:1000



ΠΡΟΤΕΙΝΟΜΕΝΗ

ΚΑΤΟΨΗ ΥΠΟΓΕΙΟΥ

ΚΛ.1:100

LIFT

ΧΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΜΕΥΣΗΣ

ΥΦΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΟ ΚΤΗΡΙΟ

371.89

371.65

372.99

373.01

371,72

373.53

373.74

373.69

373.64

373.64

373.84

374.26

373.81

373.80

373.83

374.05

371.97

372.61

372.57

369.52

370.84

371.12

371.41

371.68

371.80

371.52

371,17

369,10

367,57

367,69

367,61

368,11

367,92

368,05

368,10

367,85

367,67

367,68

367,64

367,40

368,05

370,78
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ΠΡΟΤΕΙΝΟΜΕΝΗ

ΚΑΤΟΨΗ ΙΣΟΓΕΙΟΥ

ΚΛ.1:100

ΚΟΥΖΙΝΑ

ΨΥΓΕΙΑ ΑΠΟΘΗΚΗ

WC

LIFT

ΜΙΚΡΗ ΤΡΑΠΕΖΑΡΙΑ

ΜΕΓΑΛΗ ΤΡΑΠΕΖΑΡΙΑ

ΓΡΑΦΕΙΟ

ΧΩΡΟΙ

ΥΓΙΕΙΝΗΣ

ΒΙΒΛΙΟΘΗΚΗ

ΣΥΝΟΔΙΚΟ

ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΣ

ΥΠΟΣΤΕΓΟΣ ΧΩΡΟΣ

ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΣ

ΥΠΟΣΤΕΓΟΣ ΧΩΡΟΣ

ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΣ

ΥΠΟΣΤΕΓΟΣ ΧΩΡΟΣ

ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΣ

ΥΠΟΣΤΕΓΟΣ ΧΩΡΟΣ

ΒΕΡΑΝΤΑ

ΥΦΙΣΤΑΜΕΝΟ ΚΤΗΡΙΟ
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373.53
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373.64
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373.84

374.26

373.81

373.80

373.83
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